
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SUPERCROSS QUALIFYING GROUP B #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEORGIA DOME - ATLANTA, GA

ROUND 8 OF 17 - FEBRUARY 26, 2011

AMA Supercross

ATLANTA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

526 B. Lamay  818.5351

39 M. Goerke  318.6122

76 K. Partridge  918.7173

53 J. Browne  918.9324

942 T. Simmonds  1018.9625

85 R. Clark  618.9836

700 C. Shealy  818.9887

212 A. Albers  419.0198

520 T. Gallo  719.0459

677 J. Hussey  719.19410

565 P. Mull  1019.23511

945 M. Stryker  619.28812

854 L. Powell  719.43013

198 J. Saylor  919.43114

750 J. Hicks  919.44315

323 J. Povolny  819.46116

247 T. Parks  619.48117

314 A. Ray  919.49618

501 S. Wennerstrom  1019.54519

718 M. Schneider  619.55320

722 A. Enticknap  419.56221

384 C. Schlacht  919.71322

643 J. Oswald  1119.91723

308 N. Jackson  419.93624

841 C. Spears  620.07825

150 S. Metz  320.11826

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

76 K. Partridge  417.1121

53 J. Browne  917.1832

39 M. Goerke  217.1913

942 T. Simmonds  817.5424

526 B. Lamay  517.6135

85 R. Clark  917.6146

750 J. Hicks  717.9767

520 T. Gallo  1017.9988

722 A. Enticknap  518.1039

314 A. Ray  518.21010

565 P. Mull  418.29311

501 S. Wennerstrom  318.33112

718 M. Schneider  918.39213

247 T. Parks  618.43214

212 A. Albers  418.62215

323 J. Povolny  418.76216

643 J. Oswald  718.81717

150 S. Metz  818.84918

198 J. Saylor  518.85619

677 J. Hussey  318.86820

700 C. Shealy  219.06621

308 N. Jackson  419.25122

854 L. Powell  419.29123

384 C. Schlacht  319.36424

945 M. Stryker  819.67325

841 C. Spears  219.81826

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

677 J. Hussey  313.5881

53 J. Browne  713.7932

39 M. Goerke  513.7953

945 M. Stryker  813.9194

323 J. Povolny  613.9325

76 K. Partridge  714.1026

212 A. Albers  414.1307

526 B. Lamay  514.1488

520 T. Gallo  1114.1639

942 T. Simmonds  1014.17110

854 L. Powell  414.18111

85 R. Clark  614.30612

565 P. Mull  1114.43913

314 A. Ray  414.51114

501 S. Wennerstrom  714.53715

247 T. Parks  614.54016

308 N. Jackson  714.58017

198 J. Saylor  414.59018

722 A. Enticknap  614.61319

841 C. Spears  214.73920

718 M. Schneider  914.84521

643 J. Oswald  714.90722

700 C. Shealy  314.91723

750 J. Hicks  215.05824

384 C. Schlacht  215.14925

150 S. Metz  715.31526
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